381
Product line marking
Product lines are labelled in the table header
with the appropriate tabs. Further information
on page 14 and 15.
Air tools
382 Technical Information

a amin -1 aconsumption ation under load aspeed asize a a
a a aKW am3/min am/s amm a a
Ordering example: A3993302113
Length: approx. 325 mm
Height: approx. 86 mm
Weight: approx. 0,90 kg
Drive: vane motor
For more technical specifications see page 383.
Included with the machine:
an abrasive belt mounting arm for long belts in dimension 13 x 305 mm,
inlet and exhaust air hoses plus silencer, collet for 6 mm, spanner
Extra equipment:
collets for Ø 3 mm, 4 mm, 5 mm, 1/8”, 3/16”, 1/4”
Abrasive belt extensions in various sizes (lengths, widths and roll diameters)
available ex stock.
Available ex-stock:
long belts 13 x 305 mm
Suited to LUKAS tools:
Please take note of the relevant RPM stated on our packing material.
SBL, linishing belts
Description aGrits aB aLength aLining aProduct-Number arecommended for a
a amm amm a a a a
a a a a a a a
Ordering example: A3000130305040T01
Packing unit:
100 pcs. per type
Peripheral speed: 28 m/s
NK = reg. Aluminium Oxide
ZK = Zirconia Alum. Oxide
06_Lukas_PP_2015_grau_text_D_GB_PL_ES_NL_Layout 1  22.06.15  09:46  Seite 384
385
Industry
AMIN 12-030 GD aTwist a12.000 a0,3 a0,49 a6 a8 aA3993101112 a n
AMIN 12-030 GH aLever a12.000 a0,3 a0,49 a6 a8 aA3993102112 a n
AMIN 15-030 GD aTwist a15.000 a0,3 a0,52 a6 a8 aA3993101115003 a n
Pneumatic Air Tools
Straight grinder – insulated
Description aValve aIdle speed aPower aAir consump- aCollet dia aHose-nominal aProduct-Number a
a amin -1 aconsumption ation under load aØ mm asize a a
a a aKW am3/min a amm a a
Ordering example: A3993101112
Length: approx. 175 mm
Diameter: 34,5 mm
Weight: approx. 0,90 kg
Drive: vane motor
Integral speed regulator
For more technical specifications see page 383.
Included with the machine:
inlet and exhaust air hoses plus silencer, 6 mm collet and spanner
Extra equipment:
collets for Ø 3 mm, 4 mm, 5 mm, 1/8’’, 3/16’’, 1/4’’
PageDimensionSuited to LUKAS tools:
Please take note of the relevant RPM stated on our packing material.
AMIN 12-030 GD/GH
Tungsten Carbide Burrs up to Ø 20 mm from 25
Burrs of HSS up to Ø 8 mm from 63
Mounted flap wheels SFV/M Ø 40 mm from 277
Mounted flap wheels SFI Ø 30 mm 271
Mounted flap wheels SFA Ø 15 mm, 20 mm, 30 mm 272
Abrasive Belts SBZY up to Ø 30 mm from 303
Abrasive Belts SBKE up to Ø 36 mm 311
Abrasive Rolls SRZY/SRKE up to Ø 20 mm from 317
Abrasive Caps SK... up to Ø 21 mm from 321
Abrasive Sleeves SHKE 0885, 1385, 1885 329
Polishing Points P1 4020 from 137
Polishing Points P2 Ø 20 mm from 140
Polishing Points P5 Ø 40 mm from 153
AMIN 15-030 GD
Tungsten Carbide Burrs up to Ø 16 mm from 25
Burrs of HSS up to Ø 6 mm from 63
Mounted flap wheels SFI Ø 30 mm 271
Mounted flap wheels SFA Ø 15 mm, 20 mm, 30 mm 272
Abrasive Belts SBZY up to Ø 25 mm from 303
Abrasive Belts SBKE up to Ø 29 mm 311
Abrasive Rolls SRZY/SRKE up to Ø 20 mm from 317
Abrasive Caps SK... up to Ø 16 mm from 321
Abrasive Sleeves SHKE 0885, 1385 329
06_Lukas_PP_2015_grau_text_D_GB_PL_ES_NL_Layout 1  22.06.15  09:46  Seite 385
386
Industry
AMIN 15-100 GH aLever a15.300 a1 a1 a6 a12 aA3993102115 a n
Pneumatic Air Tools
Straight grinder – insulated